ADAPTOR
NIPPLE
(PARTS)

Draadeind
Gewindestiick
Collet d'union fileté
Adattore a filetto
Nipple adaptador

pvcy S —B

15007697
15007206
15007698
15007634
15007272
15007210
15007700
15007212

2" (M)
2Y4" (M)
2%" (M)

ZGTD

ZGTD

ZGTD
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15
17
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21
25
28

12
12
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17
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24
28
34
37
43
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12
12
14
16
18
20
30
35
40

23
25
28
32
38
46
55
65
94
114
138

12.37x2.62
15.55x2.62
20.22x3.53
28.17x3.53
32.92x3.53
40.64x5.33
46.99x5.33
59.69x5.33
78.74x5.33
97.79x5.33
117.5x5.33

50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
10



